
Gross - Men's 0.0 - 14.0 Gross StrokePlay White Tee

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Inar KuramshinInar Kuramshin 77 78 155

2 Kirill LachinKirill Lachin 81 75 156

3 Vladimir OrlovVladimir Orlov 79 79 158

4 Sergey TumanovSergey Tumanov 85 82 167

5 Denis PichkalevDenis Pichkalev 86 89 175

6 Evgenii AgeenkoEvgenii Ageenko 90 86 176

7 Aleksey SafronovAleksey Safronov 86 90 176

8 Mikhail SmolskiyMikhail Smolskiy 84 93 177

9 Sergey BerezinSergey Berezin 94 93 187

10 Igor LipskiyIgor Lipskiy 91 97 188

11 Ivan PolenovIvan Polenov 97 99 196

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Gross - Men's Gross StrokePlay (SPb)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Inar KuramshinInar Kuramshin 77 78 155

2 Vladimir OrlovVladimir Orlov 79 79 158

3 Sergey TumanovSergey Tumanov 85 82 167

4 Denis PichkalevDenis Pichkalev 86 89 175

5 Evgenii AgeenkoEvgenii Ageenko 90 86 176

6 Igor LipskiyIgor Lipskiy 91 97 188

7 Ivan PolenovIvan Polenov 97 99 196

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Gross - Women 0.0 - 18.0 Gross StrokePlay Blue Tee

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Ekaterina ProtasovaEkaterina Protasova 87 74 161

2 Vasilisa MerinovaVasilisa Merinova 88 83 171

3 Taisiia ZhukovskaiaTaisiia Zhukovskaia 86 88 174

4 Irina NyuhinaIrina Nyuhina 91 89 180

5 Sofia YarovayaSofia Yarovaya 88 92 180

6 Nadezhda EfremovaNadezhda Efremova 101 83 184

7 Varvara PavlovaVarvara Pavlova 92 95 187

8 Irina VarfolomeevaIrina Varfolomeeva 101 95 196

TotalTotal
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Gross - Women Gross StrokePlay (SPb)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Vasilisa MerinovaVasilisa Merinova 88 83 171

2 Taisiia ZhukovskaiaTaisiia Zhukovskaia 86 88 174

3 Irina NyuhinaIrina Nyuhina 91 89 180

4 Sofia YarovayaSofia Yarovaya 88 92 180

5 Nadezhda EfremovaNadezhda Efremova 101 83 184

6 Varvara PavlovaVarvara Pavlova 92 95 187

7 Irina VarfolomeevaIrina Varfolomeeva 101 95 196

TotalTotal
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Net - Men's 14.1 - 28.0 Net StrokePlay Yellow Tee

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Vladimir LeuckijVladimir Leuckij 62 69 131

2 Sergei ManskovSergei Manskov 71 68 139

3 Andrei ChernyshevAndrei Chernyshev 73 68 141

4 Maksim PetrovMaksim Petrov 78 64 142

5 Evgeniy GinzburgEvgeniy Ginzburg 75 69 144

6 Nikita StepanetsNikita Stepanets 75 70 145

7 Aleksandr KokizyukAleksandr Kokizyuk 71 75 146

8 Aleksandr KimAleksandr Kim 81 66 147

9 Dmitriy BorzovDmitriy Borzov 77 70 147

10 Manolis SivridiManolis Sivridi 77 70 147

11 Artem PonomarevArtem Ponomarev 77 70 147

12 Kirill RoschinKirill Roschin 75 74 149

13 Dmitrii PetrovDmitrii Petrov 77 72 149

14 Andrey PivinskiyAndrey Pivinskiy 76 73 149

15 Gregoriy PihtinGregoriy Pihtin 75 74 149

16 Konstantin Gvil'disKonstantin Gvil'dis 71 79 150

17 Aleksandr TrunovAleksandr Trunov 74 76 150

18 Mikhail SeninMikhail Senin 81 72 153

19 Konstantin GrachevKonstantin Grachev 77 77 154

20 Georgii NaumovGeorgii Naumov 78 76 154

21 Denis HimilyaneDenis Himilyane 77 78 155

22 Pavel ChuprakovPavel Chuprakov 88 68 156

23 Aleksandr AksenovAleksandr Aksenov 75 81 156

24 Roman SmolyaninovRoman Smolyaninov 82 75 157

25 Mikhail MorozovMikhail Morozov 70 87 157

26 Andrey TimofeevAndrey Timofeev 81 79 160

27 Nikolay VoronovNikolay Voronov 75 85 160

28 Gleb BerestovoiGleb Berestovoi 85 76 161

29 Viktor ChernyshevViktor Chernyshev 83 79 162

30 Dmitrii GladkovDmitrii Gladkov 84 81 165

31 Vladimir ZvantsevVladimir Zvantsev 89 81 170

TotalTotal
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Net - Men's 14.1 - 28.0 Net StrokePlay Yellow Tee (SPb)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Vladimir LeuckijVladimir Leuckij 62 69 131

2 Sergei ManskovSergei Manskov 71 68 139

3 Andrei ChernyshevAndrei Chernyshev 73 68 141

4 Maksim PetrovMaksim Petrov 78 64 142

5 Evgeniy GinzburgEvgeniy Ginzburg 75 69 144

6 Aleksandr KokizyukAleksandr Kokizyuk 71 75 146

7 Aleksandr KimAleksandr Kim 81 66 147

8 Dmitriy BorzovDmitriy Borzov 77 70 147

9 Manolis SivridiManolis Sivridi 77 70 147

10 Artem PonomarevArtem Ponomarev 77 70 147

11 Kirill RoschinKirill Roschin 75 74 149

12 Dmitrii PetrovDmitrii Petrov 77 72 149

13 Andrey PivinskiyAndrey Pivinskiy 76 73 149

14 Gregoriy PihtinGregoriy Pihtin 75 74 149

15 Mikhail SeninMikhail Senin 81 72 153

16 Konstantin GrachevKonstantin Grachev 77 77 154

17 Georgii NaumovGeorgii Naumov 78 76 154

18 Denis HimilyaneDenis Himilyane 77 78 155

19 Pavel ChuprakovPavel Chuprakov 88 68 156

20 Aleksandr AksenovAleksandr Aksenov 75 81 156

21 Roman SmolyaninovRoman Smolyaninov 82 75 157

22 Mikhail MorozovMikhail Morozov 70 87 157

23 Andrey TimofeevAndrey Timofeev 81 79 160

24 Nikolay VoronovNikolay Voronov 75 85 160

25 Gleb BerestovoiGleb Berestovoi 85 76 161

26 Viktor ChernyshevViktor Chernyshev 83 79 162

27 Vladimir ZvantsevVladimir Zvantsev 89 81 170

 DNF Aleksandr TrunovAleksandr Trunov 74  DNF
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Net - Women 18.1 - 36.0 Net StrokePlay Red Tee

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Elena IzotovaElena Izotova 71 66 137

2 Ekaterina SeninaEkaterina Senina 71 76 147

3 Olga SmolskayaOlga Smolskaya 81 72 153

4 Yana TsvetkovaYana Tsvetkova 79 81 160

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
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Net - Women 18.1 - 36.0 Net StrokePlay Red Tee (SPb)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Elena IzotovaElena Izotova 71 66 137

2 Ekaterina SeninaEkaterina Senina 71 76 147

3 Yana TsvetkovaYana Tsvetkova 79 81 160

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
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